 MDC EXIT INTERVIEW 

	Name: _____________________________________
	Title: _____________________________________

	Manager: __________________________________
	Unit: _____________________________________

	Date of Hire: ________________________________
	Date of Term: ______________________________


Length of Service:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 1 Yr.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 2 Yrs.    FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 5 Yrs.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 10 Yrs.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 15 Yrs.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 20 Yrs.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 < 25 Yrs.   FORMCHECKBOX 
 25 + Yrs.

Ethnicity:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Native American/Alaskan   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Asian/Pacific Islander   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Black   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Hispanic   FORMCHECKBOX 
White

Age Group:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Under 20   FORMCHECKBOX 
 20-25   FORMCHECKBOX 
 26-30   FORMCHECKBOX 
 30-39   FORMCHECKBOX 
 40-49   FORMCHECKBOX 
 50-59   FORMCHECKBOX 
 60+

Compensation:

Grade: _____________  Starting Rate: ____________  Ending Pay: ____________

How did you originally hear about employment with MDC:

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 County Website 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Newspaper
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Employee Referral
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Radio

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Television
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Job Fair
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Billboard
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Employee Referral

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Outside Referral
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  School
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other: __________________________________


	Please rate your impressions regarding the following factors of your employment:
	Strongly

Agree
	Agree
	Somewhat

Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	I was well informed about MDC.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I understood my duties, responsibilities & goals.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The policies and procedures were explained.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I know the mission of the organization.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	My work schedule was satisfactory.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I understood what career opportunities were available to me.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The health and financial benefits met my needs.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


	Please rate your impressions regarding the following factors of your employment:
	Strongly

Agree
	Agree
	Somewhat

Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	I feel good about my overall MDC experience.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	MDC communicates well with its employees.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Communication within my unit was adequate.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I enjoyed the work that I performed.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The amount of work was reasonable.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The number of hour required is reasonable.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I felt well compensated for my duties.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	I felt safe at work.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	My co-workers treated me respectfully.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	The training provided prepared me for my job.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


	I felt the following about my immediate manager/supervisor:
	Strongly

Agree
	Agree
	Somewhat

Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	Demonstrated fair and equal treatment.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Was approachable and was responsive to my ideas and concerns.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Encouraged teamwork and cooperation.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Treated employees in a respectful manner.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Gave ongoing feedback regarding my performance.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Made me feel appreciated for my contributions.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Resolved complaints and problems quickly.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Followed policies and practices.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Established clear/specific performance expectations and communicated them to me.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Effectively communicated unit needs, policies and changes in a timely manner.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Please indicate your reasons for leaving MDC:

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Compensation   
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Illness – Personal 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Illness – Family 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Commute 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Job Fit
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Co-Worker
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Work Hours
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Required Overtime

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Relocation
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other Job
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Safety Concerns
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Supervisor

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Transfer
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Retirement
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Early Retirement
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  School

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Work Environment
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other _________________________________________________________


Comments:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

If you chose to leave for another position, please answer the following questions:

1.  What position did you leave for? _______________________________  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Same field.   FORMCHECKBOX 
  Different field.

2.  What company will you be employed with? __________________________________________________

3.  Why did you ultimately choose your new employer over MDC?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Compensation   
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Cost of Benefits 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Type of Benefits
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Career Opportunities

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Career Change
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Reputation
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  The Work Itself
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Work Schedule

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Work Location
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Work Environment
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other ___________________________________


 What are we doing well at MDC?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

What needs improvement at MDC?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Are there changes that which could have been made to prevent you from leaving?   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

If yes, please explain: _____________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

If yes, did you explore any of these options with your supervisor?  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

If no, please explain why not: ______________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

Would you refer a friend for employment at MDC?  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

If no, please explain why not: ______________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________

Is there anything that you would like to discuss that we have not covered?

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Signature: _________________________________________________ Date: ________________________
